NEW YORK CITY CONFLICTS OF INTEREST BOARD

ANNUAL DISCLOSURE REPORT INSPECTION REQUEST FORM

Pursuant to the Annual Disclosure Law, the Conflicts of Interest Board must give notice to the filer of the report
of the production and of the identify of the person to whom the report was produced. In accordance with the
notification requirement, a copy of the top portion of this form will be sent to the filer when the Board

provides the requestor with the report(s).

A COPY OF THIS FORM MUST BE SUBMITTED FOR EACH FILER (NOT YEAR) REQUESTED.

FILER’S NAME:

YEAR(S): 201

1

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

REQUESTOR’S NAME:

AFFILIATION (PERSON OR ENTITY ON WHOSE BEHALF YOU ARE OBTAINING THIS REPORT) IF ANY:

ENTITY’S ADDRESS: (DO
NOT DISCLOSE YOUR

HOME ADDRESS)

REQUESTOR’S SIGNATURE:

DATE REQUESTED:

DATE REPORTS PROVIDED: 2011
2013
2015

REQUESTOR’S TELEPHONE NO.:

REQUESTOR’S E-MAIL ADDRESS:

REQUESTOR’S IDENTIFICATION:

DATE PROCESSED:

FOR COIB USE ONLY

2012

2014

2016

AMOUNT RECEIVED: CHECK

BY:

CASH
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