NEW YORK CITY CONFLICTS OF INTEREST BOARD ANNUAL DISCLOSURE REPORT INSPECTION REQUEST FORM

Pursuant to the Annual Disclosure Law, the Conflicts of Interest Board must give notice to the filer of the report of the production and of the identify of the person to whom the report was produced. In accordance with the notification requirement, a copy of the top portion of this form will be sent to the filer when the Board provides the requestor with the report(s).

A COPY OF THIS FORM MUST BE SUBMITTED FOR EACH FILER (NOT YEAR) REQUESTED.

FILER'S NAME:						
YEAR(S):	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016
REQUESTOR'S NAME:						
AFFILIATION (PERSON OR ENTITY ON WHOSE BEHALF YOU ARE OBTAINING THIS REPORT) IF ANY:						
ENTITY'S ADDRESS: (DO NOT DISCLOSE YOUR HOME ADDRESS)						
REQUESTOR'S SIGNATURE:						
DATE REQUESTED:						
DATE REPORTS PROVIDED:	2011 2013 2015		20)12)14)16		
FOR COIB USE ONLY						
REQUESTOR'S TELEPHONE NO.:						
REQUESTOR'S E-MAIL ADDRESS:						
REQUESTOR'S IDENTIFICATION:						
DATE PROCESSED:			BY:			
AMOUNT RECEIVED:	CHECK	-	CASH	١	/IEWED	-